
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 132459 20315 18254 28330 15540 27982 13737 24926 1201 2102 602 954 2714 348

2 SBI 465124 106000 70154 104800 54008 88062 50323 79286 2657 4008 1028 4768 16146 16738

3 BOB  73124 17963 7440 19813 7070 18147 6081 14402 645 1908 344 1837 370 1666

4 UNION 2012 3248 1175 3097 1136 2997 915 2630 210 240 11 127 39 100

5 PNB 39588 9095 2951 5041 2931 4843 2647 4510 233 220 51 113 20 198

6 UCO 28398 7530 1804 4232 1616 4092 1337 3211 202 421 77 460 188 140

7 BOI 7751 1604 542 1672 355 868 237 580 104 235 14 53 187 804

8 IDBI 9747 3711 1526 4567 1364 3753 1286 3052 68 615 10 86 162 814

9 Syndicate 5371 824 273 698 201 585 169 488 22 9 10 88 72 113

10 OBC 4417 997 404 964 358 834 297 687 42 52 19 95 46 130

11 Canara 4959 1298 250 755 18 114 6 30 0 0 12 84 232 641

12 Vijaya 1585 468 397 1225 310 952 201 352 57 115 52 485 87 273

13 Andhra 2700 214 52 133 44 122 9 22 31 45 4 55 8 11

14 Allahabad 2966 335 69 157 67 146 57 130 10 16 0 0 2 11

TOTAL 780201 173602 105291 175484 84951 153351 77245 134176 5472 9970 2234 9205 20340 22133

15 ICICI 33415 14410 13216 26424 12969 25351 12499 19616 400 5595 70 140 247 1073

16 HDFC 3851 4966 9803 15075 7241 11619 2713 6477 257 114 4271 5028 2562 3456

17 AXIS 6987 6871 1325 6567 1977 6368 976 1857 30 2899 971 1612 -652 199

18 Bandhan B. 11901 946 7304 2282 1725 886 245 112 1480 774 0 0 5579 1396

19 Kotak 468 1360 21 2340 13 1837 12 1819 1 18 0 0 8 503

20 Yes Bank 600 23 10 75 10 75
Total Priv. 

Bank 57222 28576 31679 52763 23925 46061 16445 29881 2168 9400 5312 6780 7754 6702
Total Comm. 

Bank 837423 202178 136970 228247 108876 199412 93690 164057 7640 19370 7546 15985 28094 28835

21 BRKGB 346296 40101 15481 30633 14710 29691 13400 20717 913 645 397 8329 771 942

TOTAL 346296 40101 15481 30633 14710 29691 13400 20717 913 645 397 8329 771 942

22 BCCB 307548 30791 36147 30678 30995 21879 30995 21879 0 0 0 0 5152 8799

23 PLDB 94 114 94 114 94 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 BNSB 43456 21734 2871 12990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2871 12990

TOTAL 351004 52525 39112 43782 31089 21993 31089 21993 0 0 0 0 8023 21789

G. TOTAL 1534723 294804 191563 302662 154675 251096 138179 206767 8553 20015 7943 24314 36888 51566

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12453 22678 1271 2104 13 144 13737 24926

2 SBI 36283 67442 13444 10435 596 1409 50323 79286

3 BOB  4657 11248 1424 3154 6081 14402

4 UNION 815 2415 100 215 915 2630

5 PNB 1889 3748 555 443 160 234 43 85 2647 4510

6 UCO 1295 3118 42 93 1337 3211

7 BOI 215 530 22 50 237 580

8 IDBI 1194 2864 92 188 1286 3052

9 Syndicate 165 484 4 4 169 488

10 OBC 287 672 10 15 297 687

11 Canara 3 18 3 12 6 30

12 Vijaya 199 329 2 23 201 352

13 Andhra 9 22 9 22

14 Allahabad 56 125 1 5 57 130

TOTAL 59520 115693 16970 16741 769 1787 43 85 77245 134176

15 ICICI 7157 12406 4491 6079 851 1131 12499 19616

16 HDFC 751 3649 1210 1514 752 1314 2713 6477

17 AXIS 976 1857 976 1857

18 Bandhan B. 245 112 245 112

19 Kotak 5 246 7 1573.00 12 1819

20 Yes B. 10 75 10 75
Total Priv. 

Bank 9139 18099 5706 7839 1603 2445 7 1573 16445 29881
Total Comm. 

Bank 68659 133792 22676 24580 2372 4232 50 1658 93690 164057

21 BRKGB 11055 17594 249 414 2096 2709 13400 20717

TOTAL 11055 17594 249 414 0 0 2096 2709 13400 20717

22 BCCB 30995 21879.00 30995 21879

23 PLDB 94 114.00 94 114

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 31089 21993 0 0 0 0 0 0 31089 21993

G. TOTAL 110803 173379 22925 24994 2372 4232 2146 4367 138179 206767

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 701 971 500 1131 1201 2102

2 SBI 2649 3887 8 121 2657 4008

3 BOB  642 1866 3 42 645 1908

4 UNION 180 175 30 65 210 240

5 PNB 230 92 3 128 233 220

6 UCO 202 421 202 421

7 BOI 104 235 104 235

8 IDBI 64 510 4 105 68 615

9 Syndicate 22 9 22 9

10 OBC 42 52 42 52

11 Canara 0 0

12 Vijaya 57 115 57 115

13 Andhra 31 45 31 45

14 Allahabad 10 16 10 16

TOTAL 4934 8394 548 1592 0 0 0 0 5482 9986

15 ICICI 188 4756 212 839 400 5595

16 HDFC 257 114 257 114

17 AXIS 30 2899 30 2899

18 Bandhan B. 1480 774 1480 774

19 Kotak 1 18 1 18

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 1956 8561 212 839 0 0 0 0 2168 9400
Total Comm. 

Bank 6890 16955 760 2431 0 0 0 0 7650 19386

21 GRAMIN 913 645 913 645

TOTAL 913 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 913 645

22 BCCB 0 0

23 PLDB 0 0

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 7803 17600 760 2431 0 0 0 0 8563 20031

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 107 213.00 121 501.00 374 240.00 602 954

2 SBI 231 575.00 612 3069.00 185 1124.00 4 74 1028 4768

3 BOB  197 1329.00 147 508.00 344 1837

4 UNION 6 70.00 5 57.00 11 127

5 PNB 10 23.00 23 75.00 18 15.00 51 113

6 UCO 10 22.00 40 361.00 27 77.00 77 460

7 BOI 1 2.00 9 48.00 4 3.00 14 53

8 IDBI 2 6.00 8 80.00 10 86

9 Syndicate 2 6.00 8 82.00 10 88

10 OBC 5 11.00 14 84.00 19 95

11 Canara 5 24.00 7 60.00 12 84

12 Vijaya 3 2.00 47 483.00 2 0.18 52 485

13 Andhra 4 55.00 4 55

14 Allahabad 2 2.00 75 105.00

TOTAL 384 956.00 1170 6389.00 757 1967.18 2234 9205

15 ICICI 2 4.00 50 134.00 18 2.00 70 140

16 HDFC 56 309.00 4215 4719.00 4271 5028

17 AXIS 971 1612.00 971 1612

18 Bandhan B. 0 0

19 Kotak 0 0

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 2 106 443.00 5204 6333.00 5312 6780
Total Comm. 

Bank 386 956 1276 6832 5961 8300 0 0 0 0 0 0 7546 15985

21 BRKGB 16 43.00 39 280.00 342 8006.00 397 8329

TOTAL 16 43.00 39 280.00 342 8006.00 397 8329

22 BCCB 0 0

23 PLDB 0 0

24 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

G. TOTAL 402 999 1315 7112 6303 16306 0 0 0 0 0 0 7943 24314

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8714 14932 2812 5812 4485 5142 3120 3054 54 270

2 SBI 7657 38012 25045 36874 4421 15585 9485 10754

3 BOB  4015 7849 1985 4957 1152 2569 1154 2015

4 UNION 700 760 245 225 140 375 405 430

5 PNB 2410 1754 895 1614 724 784 812 1054

6 UCO 1450 1857 101 2015 375 545 395 465

7 BOI 58 30 20 42 13 29 21 114

8 IDBI 1035 2539 297 964 36 135 265 601

9 Syndicate 49 50 98 210 12 22 45 102

10 OBC 289 590 133 287 3 16 77 155

11 Canara 80 239 39 160 32 55 22 30

12 Vijaya 212 318 4 3 52 142 65 235

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL 26669 68930 31674 53163 11445 25399 15866 19009 54 270

15 ICICI 10343 12329 5214 7251 1547 3254 1766 2845

16 HDFC 3854 2596 1895 4296 854 1624 4710 955

17 AXIS 175 651 154 325 35 105 60 142

18 Bandhan B. 7147 2140 3310 900 3584 638 7145 2139

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 21519 17716 10573 12772 6020 5621 13681 6081 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 48188 86646 42247 65935 17465 31020 29547 25090 54 270

21 BRKGB 7624 10369 4312 6012 1784 2958 1596 905

TOTAL 7624 10369 4312 6012 1784 2958 1596 905

22 BCCB 15546 10122 12654 12415 1296 2574 3397 2712

23 PLDB 68 71 44 38 29 38

24 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 15799 10789 12883 13049 1654 3831 3580 2924

G. TOTAL 71611 107804 59442 84996 20903 37809 34723 28919 54 270

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 IDBI

9 Syndicate

10 OBC

11 Canara

12 Vijaya

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL

15 ICICI

16 HDFC

17 AXIS

18 Bandhan B.

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

21 GRAMIN

TOTAL

22 BCCB

23 PLDB

24 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

24.64 8.75 50.23 50.23 83.35

35.62 12.49 68.32 82.96 102.67

62.28 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

4.59 9.68 0.00 0.00 59.77

33.85 9.66 67.63 96.92 76.39

32.99 8.39 71.32 71.32 99.63

37.96 13.59 71.88 87.37 112.89

33.85 9.66 67.63 96.92 76.39

33.58 10.65 56.63 87.30 184.64

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

93.78 27.96 4.91 38.83 241.23

0.00 0.00 77.74 78.50 172.06

17.22 10.77 42.97 77.07 303.56

9.91 1.60 28.28 96.97 95.58

39.28 14.47 76.46 87.39 101.08

46.66 12.31 74.24 95.94 183.37

25.96 11.59 28.73 77.73 261.75

0.00 0.00 16.54 91.73 62.15

61.20 1.66 71.27 86.51 96.69

31.66 7.28 3.97 15.10 58.17

55.59 2.96 66.83 82.18 123.07

7.16 3.15 69.91 83.81 84.71

43.88 12.88 75.87 96.69 56.20

1.79 1.73 34.69 51.91 104.24

24.54 12.11 84.92 96.77 95.35

34.79 15.55 89.47 96.07 55.43

36.27 14.87 75.65 84.03 98.87

39.62 12.97 72.69 91.59 110.30

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2017)

0.00 0.00 82.80 92.99 46.87

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

52.71 18.15 87.98 98.77 139.45


